Chatelaudren - Plouagat

Inscrits
Votants
Blancs
Nuls
Exprimés

CANDIDATS

Noél LUDE

Cyril JOBIC

Danielle LE MEN
Sylvie LIRONCOURT
Murielle LEPVRAUD

Elections législatives
circonscription)

Bureau n°l Bureau n®2

1077
793
17
11
765

Voix

233
277
11
25
219

1062
769
25
5
739

Voix

266
230
19
23
201

%

73,02 %
2,69 %
1,02 %

96,29 %

% VOIX
inscrits

23,33 %
23,70 %
1,40 %
2,24 %
19,64 %

% VOiX
exprimes
33,18 %
33,71 %

1,99 %

3,19 %
27,93 %

(4eme

Total
2139
1562
42
16
1504

Total voix

499
507
30
48
420



